then-current Primary Receipt Point(s) and Primary Delivery Point(s), Secondary Receipt Points(s), and Secondary Delivery 

Points(s) and rates as specified below. Shipper may exercise its Extension Option(s) by giving written notice to Trunkline of 

such exercise at least three hundred sixty-six (366) days prior to the end of the then-current term. Each five-year extension 

shall be at the following rate(s): 

Effective for the year 2027, Daily Demand Rate:  $0.0728/Dt/day and Demand Volumetric Rate: $0.0185; and  

Effective beginning January 1, 2028, and continuing through the remaining term of the first Extension Option and any further

[...]

then-current Primary Receipt Point(s) and Primary Delivery Point(s), Secondary Receipt Points(s), and Secondary Delivery 

Points(s) and rates as specified below. Shipper may exercise its extension optionExtension Option(s) by giving written notice 

to Trunkline of such exercise at least three hundred sixty-six (366) days prior to the end of the then-current term. Each five -

year extension shall be for the then-current MDQ, the then-current Primary Receipt Point(s) and Primary Delivery Point(s) and at 

the following rate(s): 

Effective for the year 2027, Daily Demand Rate: